SPECIFICATION  FEATURES
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
DESCRIPTION

Power Factor: >99
LPW: 47
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: HU2012MB
Track System Length Finish
HU20 = Halo LED
Undercabinet
12=12”
18=18”
24=24”
P= White
MB=Matte Black
SAMPLE NUMBER: HU20P830P
Luminaire System Form
Factor
CRI Color
Temperature
Finish
HU20 = Halo LED
Undercabinet
P=Puck 8=80 CRI 30=3000 K P= White
MB=Matte Black
SAMPLE NUMBER: HU20C40P
Power Supply
System
Form
Factor
Wattage Finish
HU20 = Halo LED
Undercabinet
C=Corded 45=45 Watts P= White
MB=Matte Black
Accessories Finish
HU201= Linear Connector
HU202=6” Connector
HU203= 24” Connector
HU204= 120” Connector
P= White
MB=Matte Black
.120"
[3.05mm]